
Friday,May 142XPNEW PLYMOUTH
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. o Women’s Proqramme. (Prudenceregory): Recipe of the Week20 Siringtime
9.45 Dick Haymes (voeal)10. O fPelia of Four Winds
10.456 The Dark God
19.30 The Enchanted Island10.45 Fate Walked Beside Me
411. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Children’s Session6.30 Vocal Groups6.45 Accordion Artists2-0 Recent Records
7.415 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 Strict Tempo Time, with guestartist Reggie Golf8. 1 Star Entertainers8.30 London ‘Studio Melodies (BBC)
9. 3 Continental Entertainers
9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Time to Dance40.45 Sentimental Sones
10.30 Close down

DXA 20dV ANGANUWUlO ke
7. O0a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report :

9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)
.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth45 Piano Playtime
6. 0 Strange Endings0.45 The Amazing simon Crawley0.30 Les Paul and Mary Ford0.46 Lou Preager and his Orehestra1.9 Close down
Pp.m. Light and BrightSvorts Quiz (Norm Nielsen)45 They Were Championso Reserved
15 Bing Sings
-30 Popular Dance Ranns45 Cowboy Corner:-Les Wilson and
an Calder
1 imperishable Stories: Caprice, byAlexander Kuprin, adapted by Oliver A.
Gillespié (NZBS)
8.15 The Caribbean .Carnival Orchestra,8.30 Songs from the Shows, with Stan-ley Holloway (BRC)3. 4 Philbarmonic-Svymphony -Orehestraof New ‘York conducted by Sir JohnBarbirolli
Suite for Strings Purcell-Barbirolli

. Kathleen Long (piano)9.30 The Kirkintilloeh Junior Choir
9.45 At the Console10. 0 Tip Top Tunes10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON ,aOam. breakfast Session3.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: FeminineTopics
9.30 All Kinds of Duets
10. O Fashion Magazine
10.165 Serenades
#9.30 Place of Honour
10.45 Jazz Corner
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Some of the Latest
Gypsy Scene

6.45 On the Younger Side, with Val(Studio)Light Concert
-30 Old and Familiar Tunes8.0 Variety Fanfare (BBC)8.30 Reserved
8.45 Travels with a Guitar: Songs are
People. the Baal talk by Victoria Kings-ley (NZBS
The Golden Bush (NZBS)9.15 Highlights for Orchestra

9.30 Connoisseur’s Corner10.39 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434 m.
7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Morning Star: (wen Catley
9.45 Chopin Waltzes10. 0 Mainly for Women: | Married aGourmet, by» Patricia*Stevens (NZBS):Three Generations
10.30 Devotional service10.45 Music While You Work11.15. liene, Woods: Songs from the film
Cinderella?
91.27 N.Z. Instrumental Groups12. 0 Limeh Music
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: Mobile
Microphone; Help for the tome Cook
2.30 Music While You Work
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ae|($4. 0 Close down

3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto No, 3 in FE Flat, Op.75 TchaikovskiSuite: Raymonda, Op, 57a Glazounov
4.0 Comedy Corner
4.15 Variety
5. 0 Sydney Thompson’s Olde-Tyme
Dance Orchestra
5.15 Children’s session: Adventures of
Clara Chul? (NZBS)
6.45 Ragtime
6. 0 Light Music
7.10 Sports Preview
7.30 The Blue Dannbe
8.0 Christchurch Competition Society’sFestival: Finalists in the £100 Aria Con-
test
9.30 Inspector West9.56 Hawaiian Melodies
10.20 Late Evening Variety
11.20 Close down

3Y¢ CHRISTCHURCH960 kc.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Pinner Music7.0 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
Songs by Faure
7.16 Vivien Dixon (violin) and Althea
Harley-Siack (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in A, Op. 13 Faure

(Studio)
7.41 The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Antal Dorati
Ballet Suite: Cotillion Chabrier
7.57 The Railway King: The strange
story of the Yorkshire’ ploughboy,
George Hudson, = became a multi-millionaire (BBC
8.26 Early Keyboard MusicEliZabeth Goble (virginals)
Prelude Gibbons
Masque FarnabyElizabeth Goble (harpsichord)
Queen Elizabeth's Pavan Bull
Geraint Jones. (organ)
Two Volunturies Weelkes"
8.40 King Arthur: The Holy Grail,
adapted from Malory’s Morte. @Arthur,
by Moira Doolan (BBC)
8. 0 Charles Kulliman (tenor), Kerstin
Thorborg (contralto) and the Vienna
Phitharmonic Orchestra conducted byBruno Walter
The Song of the Earth Mahler
9.58 The Reith Lectures, 1952: TheWorld and the West-tIndia. by Profes-
sor’ Arnold oyvnbee (BBC)
10.28 The Boskovsky Ouartetstring Quartet No, 3 in E Flat, Op.5 Dvorak

3X 1160 kJIMARU
7. Oam. Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.30 Popular Light Orchestras
9.45 Voeal Pairs10. 9 Delia of Four Winds

258 m.

10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Manhunt
10.45. Selections and Medleys
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Musical Rendezvous
6.15 Latin Americana
6.30 Tip Top Tunes
6.45 Accordion Airs
7. 0 Meet Mr. Mystery

|
7.15 Poptiiar Entertainers

| 7.30 Black Lightning
| 7.45 Vocal Parade
| 8.10 Light Classics
-~8.25 Short Story: Knell of the Pendnu-
) lum, by J. Jefferson Farjeon (NZS
|
8.44 On the Swag, the. final talk by
' John A. Lee: (NZBS)
|

9..3 A Child of Our Time, an Oratorio
: by Michael Tippett, based on a theme
| Of racial persecution, with soloists. Mar-
.
garet Ritchie (soprano), MarjorieThomas (contralto) , Richard Lewis

|
(tenor and Laurens. Bogtimnar -(bass)4With the: City of Birmingham Choir andOrchestra conducted by David Willcocks

VBRC)
10.39 Close down

OYT..GREYMOUTH _920k
9.45 a.m. Star: Martha Lahn10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Lilian Date Affair40.30 Music While You Work44.0 The Mountebank
11,12 Morning Concert12. 0 Luneh Musie
|

2. Op.m. Classical MusicViolin Concerto in E Bach2.30 Beloved Vagabond
2.42 Accent on Melody3. 0 Music While You Work
~-~3.30 Songs of Yesteryear4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street4.12 The.Latins Take Over
4.30 Popular Parade

|
5. 0 Froin the Land of the Shamrock
-~5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Natural-isis :

5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 sports Review (lan Thompson)
7.10 Play: The Moon and Sixpence, bysomerset Maugham, based on. the lifeof the French painter Gauguin (NZBS)
8.30 Time for Music (BBC)
9.30 Adventures of the Scarlet Pimper-nel
10. 0 Modern Variety10.30 Close down

| DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Light Orchestral Concert
11. 0 Topics for Women: Home Science
Talk-Running Repairs; My Five BestFilms (final); The Dickens Circle, atalk by A. H. Reed

11.35 Morning’ Proms
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music of Fdward German

|
2.30 Music While You Work

|} 3.45 Songs by Michael Head
| 3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
/ Missa Papae Marcelli Palestrina
)

Cello Concerto in B Flat Boccherini
4.30 The Deep River Boys
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s session: About the
Towhb; The Secret of Shadow Valley
6. 0 Mv¥ Son, Tom
7. 0 For the Sportsmen (Lankford
Smith
Torch of Freedom

/ 8.0 Rhythm Cocktail: Keith Harris and
:

his Orchestra (Studio)
| 8.20 bad and Dave
| 8.45 Interlude for Rhythm: James
)

Moody, and Winifred Davey (pianos),Peter Akister (bass) and Micky Grieve
| (drums) (BBC)
| 8.30 Know. Your Game: Darts, by C,Pureis
9.35 Strictly Private10. 0. Your Dancing Party: SonnyBurke’s Orchestra (VOA)
(10.415 Here's Chey Reves at the Piano
10.30 Leroy Holmes and his Orchestra11.20 Close down

AYE soo DUNEDIN,, ,6.0 pm, Concert Hour
-6~6. CO Dinner Mirsie7.0 Sonata Recitals
Gyorgy Sunder (pigno)
Sonata in B Minor Liszt
Frederick Grinke (violin) and John Ifre-
land (piano
Sonata No. { in D: Minor Ireland8. 0 Romance in Literature: Shake-

| spearian Romances, another talk by Bob
Rhobertson (NZBS) (a repetition of
4YA’S broadeast on April 5)
8.17 Saint-Saens
The Philadelphia Orchestra conducted
by Leopold Stokowski, with Jeanne
Behreud and Sylvan Levin (pianos)
Carnival of the Animals
Alfredo Campoli (violin) and the Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra conducted by
Walter GoehrIntroduction and Rondo Capriccioso,
Op. 28
Luisa Ribaechi (mezze-soprano) and
Rolando Panerai (baritone)
The Unexpected Vietory (Samson andDelilah)
Benno Moiseiwitseh. (piano) and = thePhilharmonia Orchestra conducted — byBasil Cameron
Concerto No. 2 in G Minor, Op, 22

9.20 Song of Britain: Choirs from all
parts of the British Isles introduced by
James McKechnie (BBC) (to be re-
peated from 4YA at 2.30 on Sunday)
10.18 Arthur Rubinstein (piano), JaschaHeifetz (violin) and Emanuel Fener-
mann (eello)Trio No. | in B Flat, Op. 99 Schubert
$1. 0 Close down

AVI,INVERCARGILL9.30a.m. Classicai Cameo
10. O evotioval Service
10.48 The Country Doctor
40.30 Music While You Work11.0 Women at Home: Always This
Yesterday; For llome Sewers: Pressing
. Techniques
41.30 Miniature Concert2.0 Lunch Music
Op.m. The-Lilian-Dale Affair2.15 Symphonic Music‘Cello Coneerto in E Minor ElgarSuite DPastorale Chabrier

ee Voices in Harmony
5 Accordiana
.30 Musie While You Work° Scottish Session
4.15 Hits of Yesterday
5 Band Music
5.15 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime;
Meeting Pool; Nature Talk, by Olga
Sansoin; Shingle Roofs and Lamp Shells
(NZBS)
45. Musie for the Tea Hour
. 0 spar Bush Sheep Dog Trial ResultsAfter inner Musie ‘

.30 Popular Parade
0° Nights at the Opera: The final pro?gramme about the oneras to be per-formed during the visit by the Austra-lian National Opera Company
98.30 Meet the Stars: Vaughn Monroe9.50 The Melachrino Orchestra
10. O Sports Roundup10.30 Your Dancing Party (VOA)
10.46 Ted Steele’s Novatones
11.20 Close down
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ALEXANDER GLAZOUNOV, whose
suite "Raymonda" will be heard in this
afternoon's "Classical Hour" from 3YA

MICHAEL TIPPETT, whose oratorio
"A Child of Our Time" will be heardfrom 3XC at 9.3 this evening


